
Souse Navigation Rally

Cookstown Motor Club Ltd. -  30 March 2017

No Clas Driver CoDriver No TC

A
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C

sc

1

TC 

D

TC 

E

Sub OA CL No

1 3 Jonathan Henderson John Henderson 1 3 47 2 e 52 10 5 1

2 3 Willaim Strain Robert Hall 2 1 65 4 e 70 17 8 2

3 3 Neil Fletcher Rodney McCready 3 46 46 3 2 3

4 3 Chris Johnston Ash Boulton 4 47 1 2 e 50 8 4 4

5 3 Bert Reid Austin Burnett 5 2 e 70 f 2 e 74 19 6 5

6 4 Adam Vance Aaron Breen 6 1 53 2 e 2 e 58 13 7 6

7 3 Hayes Robinson Keith Hall 7 1 48 49 6 1 7

8 4 Robin Pitts Jim Allen 8 48 48 5 1 8

9 4 Niall McKenna Adrain May 9 47 4 e 6 57 12 8 9

10 4 Geoff Lamont Colin Irvine 10 43 4 e 9 56 11 3 10

11 4 Drew Chambers Ian Beavis 11 51 51 9 8 11

12 4 Robert Haslett Peter Haslett 12 1 43 2 46 3 2 12

14 4 Eric McIvor Suzanne McIvor 14 70 f 70 17 6 14

15 4 Mark Thompson Kyle Thompson 15 5 70 2 e 77 21 5 15

16 4 Harold McClelland Neil Rodgers 16 2 e 58 2 62 16 13 16

17 3 Marshall Kennedy Wendy Blackledge 17 40 40 1 7 17

18 4 John Quinn Gavin Kelly 18 56 30 dnv 1 87 22 12 18

19 4 Oliver Treacy Barry Murphy 19 15 dnv 30 dnv 70 f 30 dnv 145 25 0 19

20 3 Gary Milligan Vicki Milligan 20 1 4 53 2 e 60 14 9 20

21 4 Sean Devlin Oisin Cray 21 49 30 dnv 10 21 e/wa 110 23 14 21

22 4 Trevor Turkington Harry Barr 22 2 e 56 2 e 60 14 11 22

23 3 Gareth Miller Ryan McIvor 23 2 e 41 43 2 3 23

24 4 Cathal McGlone Michael Sheridan 24 1 48 49 6 4 24

25 4 Edward Rafferty James Rafferty 25 3 30 dnv 70 f 30 dnv 133 24 25

26 4 Chris Hillis Oran Baird 26 44 30 dnv 74 19 10 26
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1 1 4 30 dnv 4 e 39 91 19 5 1 3 Jonathan Henderson John Henderson

2 6 5 2 1 3 6 23 93 20 8 2 3 Willaim Strain Robert Hall 

3 1 1 12 12 2 e 28 74 11 2 3 3 Neil Fletcher Rodney McCready 

4 1 1 30 dnv 3 35 85 15 4 4 3 Chris Johnston Ash Boulton 

5 1 1 2 3 1 8 82 13 6 5 3 Bert Reid Austin Burnett 

6 1 5 2 e 8 66 6 7 6 4 Adam Vance Aaron Breen 

7 2 e 1 5 1 9 58 3 1 7 3 Hayes Robinson Keith Hall 

8 2 2 1 1 1 2 9 57 2 1 8 4 Robin Pitts Jim Allen 

9 2 e 1 1 1 1 2 e 1 9 66 6 8 9 4 Niall McKenna Adrain May 

10 1 1 1 3 2 2 e 10 66 6 3 10 4 Geoff Lamont Colin Irvine 

11 2 e 2 1 1 1 1 8 2 e 18 69 9 8 11 4 Drew Chambers Ian Beavis 

12 2 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 13 59 4 2 12 4 Robert Haslett Peter Haslett 

14 2 e 6 e 4 e 1 4 e 1 18 88 18 6 14 4 Eric McIvor Suzanne McIvor 

15 1 1 1 3 1 1 8 85 15 5 15 4 Mark Thompson Kyle Thompson 

16 3 3 3 1 10 72 10 13 16 4 Harold McClelland Neil Rodgers 

17 2 e 4 e 10 6 6 5 5 4 e 42 82 13 7 17 3 Marshall Kennedy Wendy Blackledge 

18 4 e 4 1 6 e 4 e 6 e 25 112 22 12 18 4 John Quinn Gavin Kelly 

19 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 210 355 25 0 19 4 Oliver Treacy Barry Murphy 

20 2 e 2 1 2 2 3 3 1 16 76 12 9 20 3 Gary Milligan Vicki Milligan 

21 30 dnv 30 dnv 16 e 18 e 1 1 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 216 326 23 14 21 4 Sean Devlin Oisin Cray

22 4 e 8 e 8 e 1 2 4 27 87 17 11 22 4 Trevor Turkington Harry Barr 

23 1 4 e 5 48 1 3 23 3 Gareth Miller Ryan McIvor 

24 2 1 1 2 6 12 61 5 4 24 4 Cathal McGlone Michael Sheridan 

25 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 210 343 24 25 4 Edward Rafferty James Rafferty

26 2 e 1 30 dnv 1 1 35 109 21 10 26 4 Chris Hillis Oran Baird
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Total

Overall Class No Clas Driver CoDriver

1 70 6 1 10 9 96 187 14 5 1 3 Jonathan Henderson John Henderson

2 100 1 4 e 2 2 109 202 18 8 2 3 Willaim Strain Robert Hall 

3 76 2 e 1 79 153 5 2 3 3 Neil Fletcher Rodney McCready 

4 76 1 1 1 1 80 165 9 4 4 3 Chris Johnston Ash Boulton 

5 100 f 4 e 1 1 1 1 4 e 112 194 15 6 5 3 Bert Reid Austin Burnett 

6 97 4 1 1 4 e 6 e 113 179 11 7 6 4 Adam Vance Aaron Breen 

7 84 2 2 e 1 2 e 2 e 93 151 4 1 7 3 Hayes Robinson Keith Hall 

8 74 1 2 e 1 78 135 1 1 8 4 Robin Pitts Jim Allen 

9 97 1 1 1 1 2 6 e 6 e 115 181 12 8 9 4 Niall McKenna Adrain May 

10 78 1 2 e 81 147 3 3 10 4 Geoff Lamont Colin Irvine 

11 100 f 4 e 2 e 4 e 2 112 181 12 8 11 4 Drew Chambers Ian Beavis 

12 74 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 84 143 2 2 12 4 Robert Haslett Peter Haslett 

14 73 5 2 e 2 e 2 e 84 172 10 6 14 4 Eric McIvor Suzanne McIvor 

15 74 1 2 e 1 1 79 164 8 5 15 4 Mark Thompson Kyle Thompson 

16 100 30 dnv 30 dnv 16 2 4 4 186 258 21 13 16 4 Harold McClelland Neil Rodgers 

17 100 f 4 e 2 e 4 e 1 2 e 4 e 117 199 16 7 17 3 Marshall Kennedy Wendy Blackledge 

18 100 2 4 e 2 e 4 3 2 e 4 e 121 233 20 12 18 4 John Quinn Gavin Kelly 

19 100 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv DNF 19 4 Oliver Treacy Barry Murphy 

20 100 5 1 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 286 362 22 9 20 3 Gary Milligan Vicki Milligan 

21 78 9 9 1 1 1 99 425 23 14 21 4 Sean Devlin Oisin Cray

22 100 f 2 2 4 4 1 1 2 4 e 4 e 124 211 19 11 22 4 Trevor Turkington Harry Barr 

23 94 2 2 2 3 3 4 e 110 158 6 3 23 3 Gareth Miller Ryan McIvor 

24 96 2 e 1 1 1 1 102 163 7 4 24 4 Cathal McGlone Michael Sheridan 

25 100 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv 30 dnv DNF 25 4 Edward Rafferty James Rafferty

26 85 2 2 1 90 199 16 10 26 4 Chris Hillis Oran Baird
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No Clas Driver CoDriver Grand 

Total

Overall Class No

1 3 Jonathan Henderson John Henderson 187 5 5 1

2 3 Willaim Strain Robert Hall 202 8 8 2

3 3 Neil Fletcher Rodney McCready 153 2 2 3

4 3 Chris Johnston Ash Boulton 165 4 4 4

5 3 Bert Reid Austin Burnett 194 6 6 5

7 3 Hayes Robinson Keith Hall 151 1 1 7

17 3 Marshall Kennedy Wendy Blackledge 199 7 7 17

20 3 Gary Milligan Vicki Milligan 362 9 9 20

23 3 Gareth Miller Ryan McIvor 158 3 3 23

6 4 Adam Vance Aaron Breen 179 7 6

8 4 Robin Pitts Jim Allen 135 1 8

9 4 Niall McKenna Adrain May 181 8 9

10 4 Geoff Lamont Colin Irvine 147 3 10

11 4 Drew Chambers Ian Beavis 181 8 11

12 4 Robert Haslett Peter Haslett 143 2 12

14 4 Eric McIvor Suzanne McIvor 172 6 14

15 4 Mark Thompson Kyle Thompson 164 5 15

16 4 Harold McClelland Neil Rodgers 258 13 16

18 4 John Quinn Gavin Kelly 233 12 18

19 4 Oliver Treacy Barry Murphy DNF 19

21 4 Sean Devlin Oisin Cray 425 14 21

22 4 Trevor Turkingtom Harry Barr 211 11 22

24 4 Cathal McGlone Michael Sheridan 163 4 24

25 4 Edward Rafferty James Rafferty DNF 25

26 4 Chris Hillis Oran Baird 199 10 26

No Clas Driver CoDriver No



Souse Navigation Rally

Cookstown Motor Club Ltd. -  30 March 2017

No Clas Driver CoDriver Lanes 

Total

Overall

1 3 Jonathan Henderson John Henderson 117 1

2 3 Willaim Strain Robert Hall 165 22

3 3 Neil Fletcher Rodney McCready 122 4

4 3 Chris Johnston Ash Boulton 123 6

5 3 Bert Reid Austin Burnett 170 23

6 4 Adam Vance Aaron Breen 150 16

7 3 Hayes Robinson Keith Hall 132 9

8 4 Robin Pitts Jim Allen 122 4

9 4 Niall McKenna Adrain May 144 13

10 4 Geoff Lamont Colin Irvine 121 3

11 4 Drew Chambers Ian Beavis 151 17

12 4 Robert Haslett Peter Haslett 117 1

14 4 Eric McIvor Suzanne McIvor 143 12

15 4 Mark Thompson Kyle Thompson 144 13

16 4 Harold McClelland Neil Rodgers 158 21

17 3 Marshall Kennedy Wendy Blackledge 140 11

18 4 John Quinn Gavin Kelly 156 19

19 4 Oliver Treacy Barry Murphy 170 23

20 3 Gary Milligan Vicki Milligan 153 18

21 4 Sean Devlin Oisin Cray 127 7

22 4 Trevor Turkingtom Harry Barr 156 19

23 3 Gareth Miller Ryan McIvor 135 10

24 4 Cathal McGlone Michael Sheridan 144 13

25 4 Edward Rafferty James Rafferty 170 23

26 4 Chris Hillis Oran Baird 129 8

No Clas Driver CoDriver Lanes 

Total

Overall


